mka210en24h12 ♦ 1/4
Thank you for choosing a NIVELCO instrument.
1. APPLICATION
The NIVOMAG MK−2− series magnetic float level switches are designed for level point detection of a wide range
of liquids and are suitable for use in various industries including chemical, pharmaceutical, and more. These level switches
can be easily installed horizontally or vertically in tanks. A permanent magnet operated by a float's movement will activate
another magnet inside the switching enclosure. This second magnet operates a special switch. So the float movement is
transferred to the potted switch through separated magnetic coupling ensuring the requirements of the wet process and Ex

MKA–230–0M–100–00
Extension arm "L" – "Z" lever MKA–210–4M–000–01  Components for adjustable switch differential
A Order code
100 mm (3.94") MKA-110-1M-000-01
200 mm (7.87") MKA-110-2M-000-01
300 mm (11.81") MKA-110-3M-000-01
When ordering, specify type and corresponding dimensions a-b or a-b-c or upper and lower switching points.
Component Component name / number
Adjusting unit
MKA–120–0M–000–02
Adjusting fork
MKA–120–0M–000–04
Tilting pin long
MKA–220–0M–000–07
Components for mounting
Adjusting pin
MKA–120–0M–000–03
Mounting sleeve
MKA–110–1M-
000–02
2×
Cotter pin Ø5 × 25 mm
(Ø0.2 × 0.98")
4cesa5x25koa4
Cotter pin Ø5 × 25 mm (Ø0.2 × 0.98")
4cesa5x25koa4
 6× Cotter pin Ø2 × 10 mm (Ø0.079 × 0.39")
4cesa2x10koa4
Rubber protective sleeve Seals Installation of components
Material Order code
NBR MKA-140-0M-000-01
Silicone MKA-150-0M-000-01
Cant’t be used with threaded connections, adjustable
switch differential, and vertical floats.
Flat seal
Connector sealing for devices with 92 × 92 mm